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PARENT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 

 School’s website: www.BrowardSchools.com/PlantationHigh 
 
 Clever Single-Sign On (SSO): https://SSO.BrowardSchools.com 

Clever is a website that allows students to access numerous learning applications  
with a single sign on. 

Student default logins are as follow:  
 

 
 Some applications in Clever that students/parents can access are: 

Pinnacle - Check your student’s grade and attendance. You can also set up grade and 
attendance alerts to your phone and email. 

Naviance - All-inclusive college and career planning tool, as well as scholarship search. 

Virtual Counselor - Provides parents and students access to graduation status, test scores, 
Driver’s Education course registration and other pertinent information. 

 
 Broward Virtual School - FLVS.net is the site used to register for credit recovery and academic 

acceleration. Contact the student’s school counselor for more information. 
 

 FAFSA - Free application for federal student aid. 
Website: www.Studentaid.ed.gov Phone: 1-800-433-3243 

 
 Bright Futures Scholarship Program - Merit-based lottery-funded in-state scholarship program 

for all Florida high school graduates who meet the qualifications.  
Website: www.FloridaStudentFinancialAidsg.org 
 

 
 Drivers Education - www.BrowardSchools.com/DriversEd 

 

http://www.browardschools.com/PlantationHigh
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http://www.studentaid.ed.gov/
http://www.floridastudentfinancialaidsg.org/
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 Online School Payments - https://osp.osmsinc.com/BrowardFL/ 
 

 Parent Involvement Opportunities: 

School Advisory Council -The SAC is composed of parents, teachers, community members, 
school administrators, non-instructional support staff, and other stakeholders who meet 
regularly to establish priorities, set annual objectives, and monitor action steps for school 
improvement. Meetings are held the first Tuesday of every month at 5:30PM 

For more information please contact Micah Moreno at Micah.Moreno@browardschools.com 

Parent Teacher Student Organization – The PTSO effectively provides the school with 
programs and services that benefit all students. Meetings are held the first Tuesday of every 
month after the SAC meeting. 
If you have any questions or would like to join PTSO, please contact Amy Cadigan, President at 
ptso4phs@gmail.com 

 

 

 

The following departments are available for conferences via appointment: 

 

Important Contacts 
Guidance Director Carla Knight Carla.Knight@browardschools.com 

Family Counselor Roberta Schoeller Roberta.Schoeller@browardschools.com 

Social Worker Marva Furlongue-Laver Marva.Furlongue-Laver@browardschools.com 

BRACE Advisor Rolene Anderson-Solomon Rolene.Solomon@browardschools.com 

Gifted Coordinator Donna DeMarco Donna.Demarco@browardschools.com 

IB Coordinator Joseph Chiaramonte Joseph.Chiaramonte@browardschools.com 

Admin Assistant Danielle Russ Danielle.Russ@browardschools.com 

Attendance Clerk Lystra Bhagan Lystra.Bhagan@browardschools.com 

Administration 754-322-1927 
School Counseling 754-322-1870 

BRACE Advising 754-322-1878 
Attendance Line 754-322-1851 
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